9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:15 PM

User Group & Open House

IC MODULE USER
GROUP

LUNCH

STATE OF AIP

INTEGRATED
DATA VIEW
REPORT

COFFEE
BREAK

FLEXIBLE CGR
DISCOVERY

DIG MANAGEMENT
DISCOVERY
SESSION

MONDAY, JAN 19, 2026
9:00 AM - 04:00 PM
MICROSOFT INNOVATION HUB

750 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD #1000

HOUSTON, TEXAS, 77024

Megan Scudder

Open to all users of the

Internal Corrosion Module
and AIP clients

Catered at MIH

Noor Amjad
2025 Release Highlights

Megan Scudder

Demo of the new Integrated Data
View Report (previously Alignment
Bands)

Noor Amjad

Discuss enhancements to
Corrosion Growth Rate Methods to
provide more flexibility to users

Drew Collier

Discussing how to enhance the
workflow between Integrity
Compliance and Dig Management

www.irthsolutions.com/ppim2026



