User Group & Open House



MONDAY, JAN 19, 2026 9:00 AM - 04:00 PM MICROSOFT INNOVATION HUB 750 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD#1000 HOUSTON, TEXAS, 77024

9:00 AM	IC MODULE USER GROUP	Megan Scudder Open to all users of the Internal Corrosion Module and AIP clients
12:00 PM	LUNCH	Catered at MIH
1:00 PM	STATE OF AIP	Noor Amjad 2025 Release Highlights
2:00 PM	INTEGRATED DATA VIEW REPORT	Megan Scudder Demo of the new Integrated Data View Report (previously Alignment Bands)
2:30 PM	COFFEE BREAK	
2:45 PM	FLEXIBLE CGR DISCOVERY	Noor Amjad Discuss enhancements to Corrosion Growth Rate Methods to provide more flexibility to users
3:15 PM	DIG MANAGEMENT DISCOVERY SESSION	Drew Collier Discussing how to enhance the workflow between Integrity Compliance and Dig Management